
Westfälischer Schützenbund e.V. LM 2015
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 7.15.10
Perkussionsfreigewehr 100m Schützenklasse Seite: 1

Stand: 15.06.2015 11:08 Uhr Gesamt 10er/9er/8er

1  SSC Bottrop 413 Ringen 15 23 7

7312 Renner, Gerhard 139
7303 Johanshon, Silvia 137
7308 Rubröder, Gerhard 137

2  SSV Bad Lippspringe 351 Ringen 3 10 15 13 2

7226 Berhörster, Erwin 112
7227 Kemper, Christian 119
7233 Seidel, Hans-Gerd 120

3  SpSch Rheine e.V. 344 Ringen 5 11 12 12 1

7015 Dors, Bernhard 124
7013 Fleige, Manfred 103
7012 Fleige, Peter 117

4  Schützengesellschaft Horn von 1544 e.V. 308 Ringen 2 6 12 10 5

7081 Melchior, Peter 106
7087 Patze, Hans 113
7086 Stephan, Heinz-Dieter 89



Westfälischer Schützenbund e.V. LM 2015
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 7.15.10
Perkussionsfreigewehr 100m Schützenklasse Seite: 1

Stand: 15.06.2015 11:15 Uhr Gesamt 10er/9er/8er

1 7312 Renner, Gerhard  SSC Bottrop 139 5 9 1

2 7303 Johanshon, Silvia  SSC Bottrop 137 5 7 3
(68,0  mm)

3 7308 Rubröder, Gerhard  SSC Bottrop 137 5 7 3
(72,0  mm)

4 7314 Rathmann, Jürgen  SSC Bottrop 127 3 4 5 3

5 7287 Oeding, Heinrich  SSC Soest-Süd e.V. 1 125 8 4 3

6 7015 Dors, Bernhard  SpSch Rheine e.V. 124 3 3 4 5

7 7233 Seidel, Hans-Gerd  SSV Bad Lippspringe 120 5 7 1 2

8 7227 Kemper, Christian  SSV Bad Lippspringe 119 2 4 3 5

9 7012 Fleige, Peter  SpSch Rheine e.V. 117 6 6 2
10 7087 Patze, Hans  Schützengesellschaft Horn von 1544 e.V. 113 2 1 5 4 1
11 7226 Berhörster, Erwin  SSV Bad Lippspringe 112 1 1 5 7
12 7081 Melchior, Peter  Schützengesellschaft Horn von 1544 e.V. 106 3 4 3 3
13 7013 Fleige, Manfred  SpSch Rheine e.V. 103 2 2 2 5 1
14 7050 Schubert, Rudolf  Gütersloher SG von 1832 e.V. 99 2 4 3
15 7290 Rudloff, Matthias  SSC Soest-Süd e.V. 1 94 4 3 4
16 7086 Stephan, Heinz-Dieter  Schützengesellschaft Horn von 1544 e.V. 89 2 3 3 1
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